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Motorsportclub „Eiserne Hand“ e. V. Aichwald 
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MOTOCROSS-STRECKE 
„IN DEN HORBEN“ 

Streckenlänge: 1755 Meter 
Höhenunterschied: ~50 Meter 

 
 

N 

16 
 
 

17 
 
 
 
 

18 
 
 

7 
 
 

3 
 
 

 
 

Teststrecke 

14 
 
 

28 
 
 

 
 

29 
 

6 
 
 
 

5 
 

21 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 
 

27 
 

10 
 

12 
 

TLF 

WP 

  B2 

 

 

 

 

7 

8 
 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 11 

 
 

12 13 
 

2 
 
 

6 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

Z 4 
 
 
15 
 

11 
 
 

 

 

Strecke mit Sprung 

Zuschauerabsperrung 

Zuschauerbereich 

Für Zuschauer gesperrter Bereich 

Schlechtwetter-Umleitung 

Streckenposten 

Sanitätsposten 

Arzt 

Sanitätszelt 

Feuerlöscher 

Bewirtschaftung 

Toilette  Behindertentoilette 

Waschplatz 
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